6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR FRIDAY 9/27/2024

CROSLEY DODGER WRIGLEY FENWAY YANKEE ANGEL
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
5:15PM 18U 5:00PM 18U Mens A Mens A
Zone Baseball Baseball 101 -
PG Academy Black Pagan/Lake The Knucklers Brew Crew
. Excuseless
OVO Wildcards Athletics Baseball] Platinum Boyz Las_Vegas
NST Sailyans
Club
7:15PM 14U Mens A Mens A Mens A
Excuseless Las Veqas
PG Athletics Baseball] Platinum Boyz Heavy Hitters Vel
Club Saiyans

OVO Wildcards

Los Picheros

The Knucklers

The Bubble Guts

Mens A

Mens A

Mens A

Los Picheros

Mustangs

The Bubble Guts

Brew Crew Heavy Hitters Los Sucios
Mens A
Los Sucios
Mustangs
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 4




