	GAME SCHEDULE FOR FRIDAY 9/27/2024					
	CROSLEY	DODGER	WRIGLEY	FENWAY	YANKEE	ANGEL
	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA
		5:15PM 18U	5:00PM 18U	Mens A		Mens A
6:00	PG	Zone Baseball Academy Black	Baseball 101 - Pagan/Lake	The Knucklers		Brew Crew
		OVO Wildcards NST	Excuseless Athletics Baseball Club	Platinum Boyz		Las Vegas Saiyans
			7:15PM 14U	Mens A	Mens A	Mens A
7:00	PG		Excuseless Athletics Baseball Club	Platinum Boyz	Heavy Hitters	Las Vegas Saiyans
			OVO Wildcards	Los Picheros	The Knucklers	The Bubble Guts
				Mens A	Mens A	Mens A
8:00				Los Picheros	Mustangs	The Bubble Guts
				Brew Crew	Heavy Hitters	Los Sucios
					Mens A	
9:00					Los Sucios	
					Mustangs	
10:00						
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout  Week 4					